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
small parcels.

TOLSON'S
FA 8-7200

Bvenlngs FA 1-1192, FA I-72S9

1200 DOWN
Real clean 3. bedroom st 
wide lot. Near vhooli 
Ping All Improvement* 
for. Price Includes wull 
petlng throughout and 
curtains throughout. Pa 
posal, new water heat 
full price. A lot for the*"

icco. Large
and shop 

in aod pair 
to wall car
Irapes, anr 

and dls
•r $11,900
money.

nge

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block W of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 9-2453

YOU ASKED FOR IT
to El Camino College

$895 DOWN
lr>«nto new F.H A

 *r month, incii/dirig pr,n«-ir>al 
Interest. This beauty has 3 bed 
r«oms. Large ? ear detach*d ga 
(act hardwood floors, interior lus 
redecorated Full price til,4W Cal 
is«w for this one

GRANT REALTY
3717 W. 190th St.

DA 3-3887 FA 1-1007

EXECUTIVE HOME
Thr«« bedrooms, family 
room. All built-ins. Exc«l- 
lonf Torranc* location. Ref­ 
erences required.' $169.50 
month. N 
8O8 JONES FR 9-4348

r»f for
'.' W 174th

DA 4.JMI.___

' $1000 Down 
Full Price $10,900
Located 1 block east of Hawthorne 
blvd. Nice 2-b«droom stucco on 
large R 2 corner lot Double de 
facshed garage. Hardwood floors 
High and dry location. Near school* 
and shopping. With all Improve 
menft In and Mid for. Better hurry. Key at--

2899 W. 190th St.
(one block w of Hawthorne)

or Call FR 9-2453

$995 DOWN
Gl Resale 4!/2 %

'Full Price $14,995
This lovely 3-bedroom home Is 
locate'! near new May Co. shop­ 
ping center Hei double detached 
garage Hardwood floors larga kit 
erten Lots of file. Disposal. Com 
Plefely fenced yard and many 
other outstanding features. Vacant 
to move In today. See this befort 
you buy. k
DA 4 4995 FR 4^0039

$895 DOWN 
SOUTHWOOD

This to 
Resale 
and <x< ' i 
double d»t*' h»ri 
floors, large 
thermo controll 
er, lots of t;' 
bar klfche.n, i 
many other • • 
VttS OK. Hurry

loom, 2.bath Gl
Immediate « ( 

  i-, home features
virege, hardwood

wardrobe closetv
d beat. Mall show

-,ii, built-in 
'»nce, and

• i or Noo- 
tro im«. one.

Small Dn.
7 Bedroom home in Manhattan 
Beach. Garaqr-. Fenced yard. $11,- 
710 full price. Submit all offers. 
Owner anxious. Near Sepulveda 
blvd. and Aviation High School.

REALTOR

David Dawes
REALTY INC.

DA 9-7559 FA 1-3525 
15714 Cr«nsh«w £lvd.

NEPTUNE
3-bedroom. Fenced yard. 
$68 month includes every­ 
thing with only $1250 dn. 
$9350 full price.

ROY SHAW 
Real Estate

Branch Office
1455 N. Wilminqton Blvd.

$995 DOWN
2 Bedroom with attached den on 
garage. On quiet street. 7 blocks 
from downtown Torrance. Large lot 
55x105. Payments only $10 per mo. 
Total price $9995.

Ken Miller
195

REALTOR 
Pacific Cofl

DA 6-3555
Hwy,

$795 DOWN
3 Bdrm., 2 Baths

Gl RESALE
This lovely home Is located In de. 
slrable Southwood Has detached 
dble. garage. Hardwoorl floors, raar 
living room, open bar kitchen, wall 
fo wall carpeting, spacious ward 
roh»   i,..-». lots of tile, and many 
on r features. Vacant so 
m" for quick sale, For
  PPO . .:.':,:...! \U IM C*ll.

DA 4-4995 FR 4-0039

__ FR 5-0532 __

$595 DOWN
Full Price $9850

Needs Yard Work
Lovely 7 bedroom riifrie on f or-
n«r lot   .   .. . r 4 
garage. '
ferior gr,<     • ,*,ri 
and near srno'ii*. »n'i 'n<ifk»;', Only
five years old. vacant Mw«f sell/ 
for aepo.nimenl to sea c«M
FR S 0532 DA 4.499')

$1250 DOWN 
Gl Resale 41/2% 
Owner Must Sell

This lovely 3-bedroom home Is 
located near new May Co. shop­ 
ping canter It features double 
garage, hardwood floors, stall shew 
er, dtspo«*f, rfnr Hying room 
opening o "\ pallo. Com 
plvtely  " i- wall fence 
You mu->> one before you 
buy. Can <^M ">  aopo'ntrmnt ?o

"* FR 5-0532 __ 

VIEW HOMP
Wall to wall < •> ii 
foe garden .1 h<- ? 
years old. Built " ' \.'«xw Owner 

OA 61444

GET THE JUMP ON

SUMMER 
BUY NOW

$13,465 P.P. 
40/° Loan

.1.Bedroom home on an R-3 lot 
An unbeliever)!* bargain. Fire 
place, wall to wall carpet and 
many other modern feature*. Nice­ 
ly landscaped and fenced vard with 
8BQ, patio, and large double oar­ 
age. Payment* less than rent. Sub­ 
mit on down.

Only S795 Down
3 Bedroom, 2 Bath home In lovely 
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

For rent $4B month ISM Pacific 
Coast hwv. Harbor City Call FA 
1-8351 Ask for Mr. Heath.

for R«nt 
(Unfurnithtd) 116

$4$ 1 BROROOM cottage. St* Mrs. 
Heff. 71« A Anapola 

FA.' 1-4421

NEW 2 Bedroom home. Harbor CltV. 
Available first week In June. Many 
deluxe features. Adults. Lease. MS. 

DA 4-J2H1

MS MONTH Like new 2 and 3 b*d-
room homes Hardwood floors. Gar­ 
age Immediate possession. 21904 
S. Vermont, Torrance.

1 i

P»ti,i<,, low {.'own Dy rnvnci . f R. 
527. _

It's Clean, Clean!
Clear through and you won't be­ 
lieve It till you at* Inside. A new 
world of living This 3 berimr,,,, 
hom* with 7 (fr game*    
sleeper Wr have the key to
IPfVVI ilrv/M In 1 * I pike t'<

or». Newly 
s mo.

1 BEDROOM. Front Duplex. 14JJ W.
?03rd st.

Torrance

for Rtnt 
(Unfurnithtd) 119

W2 SO -1 Bdrm apt. Range and retrlg 
avail. Water od. Adult* «-, bl. to 
ihoM. 15204 S. Normandie

______ PL 4-0013

MS 3 Rooms, ntwly decorated. Tots 
OK. J3S1 W 25)st >t. 

PL « 1029

NEW 2-bedroom unfurnished. MS. 947 
Hlllcrest, El Segundo. EA 23231, 
OR 1;772«, OR 13301, EX 7-2132.

N6W 1-btdroom unfurnished. 947 HIM- 
crest, El Segundo MS. EA. 1-323*. 
OR 1-7726, OR 13301, EX 72132.

NEW 2 Bedroom duplex, 177.50 mo 
Water paid. Near Douglas. 20415 

Raymond.

Apartment* for Rent
(Unfurnished) U9

CHEAPER than buying. 1 bedroom, 
JS9 SO. 2 bedrm. $69 50 Spacious 
lawns. Water and gardening pd. 
Children OK. Avalon Village. Unit 
No. 2. 556 E. 231st St., Wllmlngton.

for Rtnt
(Furnished) 120

MODERN furnished single and 1- 
bedroom apartment. Separate kitch­ 
en, dinette, dressing room,  large 
closets, wall-to-wall carpeting, tile 
bath with tub & shower, autonMiic 
washer and dryer in laundry rfjph. 
Utilities Paid FA. 89259. II no 
answer call FR. 5-9403.

M9 SO LARGE 1 bedroom. Good trans­ 
portation. Two children OK. 2M13 
S. Vermont. DA. 4 JSS3

2BFPROOM furnished apartment
plus 2-roem furnished apartment.
Utilities paid. DA 6-027S

NEW t-Bedroom, $90 mo. »47 Hill- 
crest, El Segundo. EA 2-3231, OR 
K7724, OR 1-3301, EX 7-2132.

l-BEDKOOM. Baby OK. No pets. 
$55

1504 Madrid ave.

NORMANDIE APTS. 1343 W. 254fh. 
Rooms and furnished apartments 
Children OK. DA 6.97J9

5 ROOMS furn or unfurn. Apt. or
office. 1610 Cabrlllo, Torrance.
Owner. DU. 1-4*11 a.m.

NEWLY FURNISHED sleeping room 
private entrance end bath, $57.50 
Manager on premises or call DA. 
3-2353, OR. 1-7724, EX 7-2132. 3719 
W. 174th, Torrance.

HOUSE TRAILER, »7-$12 wk. Space 
pd. Refrigeration. Child OK. Near 
schools and town. FA. 8.7344 or 
FA. 80078, ^ m

furniture 136purniturt

Baker's Bargains

NEWLY decorated 1-bedroom apart­ 
ment. Stove and refrigerator fur- 
n4shed. S57.SO. Near Carson and 
Normandle. PL 1-1U4

$M 50 Deluxe one-bedroom front 
apartment. Disposal, beamed cell 
Inuv oaraoe Adults. No dots. 912 
Sarlori, Apt. A, FR 4-3484.

2 BEDROOM unfurnished duplex. ChM
H,»n welcome. 20521 New Hamp

IP. *69. OA. 3-7507

iv nice » 
OK. JW13

LLLAN I hp.lioont. / Oiil 
$4«. 20*13 S. Vermont

-en OK 
4-255.^

CARPET  
Solution Dyed
Candy Striped

Viscose

for the Budget- 
Minded

$2.99-
Sq. yd.

BAKER'S FURNITURE
1502.Cabrillo

Downtown Torrance FA 8-66»§(S 

Open Monday and Friday Nites

TV SETS
Used All 

Sizes and Models

from

$39.95
All set* carry a new TV guarantee 
(one year on picture tube. 3 months 
on parts.)


